                                     CMR3000 assembly instructions
      TN81
CMR3000 Assembly Instructions
CMR3000 Series
3-axis gyro
   CMR3000 assembly instructions
TN81
VTI Technologies Oy

1000 pcs 7 inches 12 mm
5000 pcs 13 inches 12 mm
4.1 Order codes
Table 2. Order codes for prodcut type CMR3000-D01.
Order code Description Packing Quantity
CMR3000-D01-1 3-Axis gyro with SPI&I²C interface, +/-2000dps, 100 pcs T&R 100 pcs
CMR3000-D01-10 3-Axis gyro with SPI&I²C interface, +/-2000dps, 1000 pcs T&R 1000 pcs
CMR3000-D01-50 3-Axis gyro with SPI&I²C interface, +/-2000dps, 5000 pcs T&R 5000 pcs
CMR3000-D01 PWB PWB assy for 3-Axis gyro with SPI&I²C interface, +/-2000dps Bulk 1 pc
CMR3000-D01 DEMO CMR3100-D01 Demo Kit with USB interface to PC Bulk 1 pc
   CMR3000 assembly instructions
TN81
VTI Technologies Oy
Myllykivenkuja 6
P.O. Box 27